

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad.

Arbi. Exe. Case No. 65 of 2016
(CNR: WBMD01-008071-2016)

Present: Smt. Moon Chakraborty
District Judge, Murshidabad
JO Code: WB00835

Order No. 35 Dated 31.07.2025

Today is fixed for receipt of ER of attachment.

Dhr is present by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate..

It appears from the case record that the requisites filed by the Dhr is not proper and as because of that the same could not be issued.

Hence, the Dhr is directed to file fresh steps on the next date.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 02.09.2025 for filing proper steps by the Dhr.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad.